
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 15 mai 2021

MEETING FAPF JEUNE

251337

FAPF

50m (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''2 19

1 JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''2 19

3 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''4 17

3 TEMORERE Kaloheilani 2332858 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''4 17

5 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''6 15

50m (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''8 25

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''1 20

3 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''2 19

4 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''4 17

50m (Triath) / BEM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''4 27

2 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 BEM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''4 16

GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

80m (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''8 29

2 ANGIA Moeana MIF / 11''1 24

3 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 MIF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''3 21

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''7 18

PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

80m (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''5 19

2 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''8 18

3 MATOHI Maono MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11''3 15

4 TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''1 11

80m (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''2 23

2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''3 21

3 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''9 17

4 TERIITOAHIA Mataihau MIM / 11''5 14

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 MIF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'20''2 33

ANGIA Moeana MIF / DNF 1

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'04''4 28

2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'09''3 25

3 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'13''1 22

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 25
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Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 20

2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 17

3 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m30 15

TERIITOAHIA Mataihau MIM / DNS

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m78 (NC) 25

2 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m75 (NC) 25

3 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m41 (NC) 20

4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m37 (NC) 19

5 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m30 (NC) 18

6 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m73 (NC) 11

JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS (NC)

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m24 (NC) 27

2 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 BEM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m50 (NC) 18

GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS (NC)

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEMORERE Kaloheilani 2332858 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m93 (NC) 21

2 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m78 (NC) 12

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m79 (NC) 13

2 ANGIA Moeana MIF / 6m61 (NC) 6

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m11 (NC) 20

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m07 (NC) 20

3 MATOHI Maono MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m80 (NC) 18

4 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m16 (NC) 15

5 TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m54 (NC) 11

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m18 30

2 TEMORERE Kaloheilani 2332858 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m37 27

3 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m40 13

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m73 22

2 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 15m92 21

3 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m85 20

4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m69 18

5 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m56 18

6 JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m95 14

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21m56 25

2 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 MIF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 13m84 13
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Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 BEM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17m60 24

2 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m94 19

GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m19 33

2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m17 15

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (15/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 29m40 24

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 28m12 23

3 TERIITOAHIA Mataihau MIM / 25m66 21

4 MATOHI Maono MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 25m21 21

5 TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19m19 15
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